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Nº Coleção Url

1 Academic OneFile (Gale Group) http://go.galegroup.com/ps/start.do?p=AONE&u=capes&authCount=1

2 Academy of Operative Dentistry https://www.academyofoperativedentistry.com/

3 American Academy of Pediatrics http://pediatrics.aappublications.org

4

American Association for the Advancement 

of Science (AAAS) http://www.sciencemag.org/

5 American Association of Critical-Care Nurses http://www.aacn.org/DM/MainPages/AACNHomePage.aspx?pageid=1

6 American Chemical Society (ACS) https://pubs.acs.org/

7 American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy http://www.ajhp.org/

8 American Medical Association (AMA) https://www.ama-assn.org/

9 American Society for Nutrition (ASN) http://www.nutrition.org/

10 American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) http://www.asce.org/

11 Analytical Abstracts (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/AA/index.asp

12 Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1467-8314

13 Association for the Computing Machinery http://www.acm.org/

14 ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital http://enterprise.astm.org

15 Begell House Digital Library http://www.dl.begellhouse.com

16 Bentham Science High Impact Collection http://www.benthamscience.com/IFTitles.htm

17 Booklist http://www.booklistonline.com/

18 British Medical Journal Publishing Group http://group.bmj.com/

19 CABI http://www.cabdirect.org/advancedsearch.html

20 Cell Press Journals (Science Direct) http://info.sciencedirect.com/techsupport/journals/jnlcellpress.htm

21 Chemical Hazards in Industry (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CHI/



22 Clinics Review Articles http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/clinics

23 Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press http://www.cshl.edu/

24 Compendex Engineering Index (Ei) http://www.engineeringvillage2.org/controller/servlet/Controller?CID=quickSearch&database=1

25 Computers & Applied Sciences Complete http://www.ebscohost.com/international/default.php?par=2&id=17&language=portuguese

26 Cortellis Drug Discovery Intelligence - CDDI https://access.clarivate.com/login?app=drugdiscovery&referrer=%2Fdrugdiscovery%2Fhome

27 CrystMet (BDEC) http://www.tothcanada.com/databases.htm

28

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied 

Health Literature (CINAHL) http://www.ebscohost.com/cinahl/

29 Derwent Innovations Index (DII) http://wokinfo.com/products_tools/multidisciplinary/dii/

30 Ecological Society of America (ESA) http://www.esa.org/

31 Education in Chemistry (RSC) https://eic.rsc.org/

32 Eighteenth Century Collections Online http://infotrac.galegroup.com/itweb/capes?db=ECCO&id=capes

33 Embase http://www.embase.com

34 Food Science and Technology Abstracts https://www.ifis.org/fsta

35 Future Science Group (FSG) http://www.futuremedicine.com/page/about.jsp

36 InCites Journal Citation Reports (JCR) http://www.webofknowledge.com/JCR/

37 Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD http://cds.dl.ac.uk/cds/datasets/crys/icsd/llicsd.html

38 Institute of Electrical and Electronic http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/dynhome.jsp

39 Institute of Physics (IOP) http://www.iop.org/

40 Integrity (Clarivate Analytics) https://clarivate.com.ez1.periodicos.capes.gov.br/products/integrity/

41 Issues in Environmental Science and http://www.rsc.org/Shop/books/series/12.asp

42 Journal of Experimental Biology (JEB) http://jeb.biologists.org

43 Journal of Orthopaedic & Sports Physical http://www.jospt.org

44 Journal of Would Care http://www.journalofwo undcare.com/

45 Karger http://www.karger.com/

46 Kirkus Reviews http://www.kirkusreviews.com/about/

47 Laboratory Hazards Bulletin (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/LHB/

48 Massachusetts Medical Society http://www.massmed.org//AM/Template.cfm?Section=Home6

49 MathSciNet http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/

50 National Geographic Virtual Library http://go.galegroup.com/ps/start.do?p=NGMA&u=capesnatgeo&sid=geolinks

51 National Research Council Canada (NRC) http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/index.html

52 Natural Product Updates http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/npu/index.asp

53 Nature http://www.nature.com/



54 Now Publishers http://www.nowpublishers.com/

55 Ovid Journals http://www.ovid.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/content_landing_Journals_13051_-1_13151

56 Oxford Journals - OUP https://academic.oup.com/journals

57

Portico - Digital Preservation and Electronic 

Archiving Service http://www.portico.org/digital-preservation/

58 Proceedings of the National Academy of http://www.pnas.org/site/misc/about.shtml

59 Radiological Society of North America (RSNA) http://www.rsna.org/

60 Science Direct Freedom Collection http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect

61 Scopus http://www.scopus.com/home.url

62 Society for Leukocyte Biology http://leukocytebiology.org/Default.aspx

63 SocINDEX with Full Text http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/socindex-with-full-text

64 Springer - Journals Archive http://link-springer-com.ez1.periodicos.capes.gov.br/

65 SpringerLink http://springerlink.metapress.com/home/main.mpx

66 Synthetic Reaction Updates (RSC) http://pubs.rsc.org/lus/synthetic-reaction-updates

67 Taylor & Francis https://taylorandfrancis.com/journals/

68 The Endocrine Society (TES) https://www.endocrine.org/

69 Thieme Journals http://www.thieme.com

70 Web of Science - Coleção Principal http://apps.webofknowledge.com/

71 Zentralblatt MATH (zbMATH) http://www.zentralblatt-math.org/zmath/en/


